
 1. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2011
am 08.01.2011 in Adlkofen

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Greiner Josephine 1991 TSV Grünwald 16:30

2. Greiner Annkathrin 1994 MTK Bad Harzburg 23:34

3. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 25:14

4. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 27:17

5. Kolehmainen Emilia 1996 TSV Grünwald 34:53

6. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 40:30

7. Räpple Karin 1963 ETSV 09 Landshut 42:43

8. Kolehmainen Anne 1965 TSV Grünwald 54:50

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Brandt Christoph 1989 SSV Planeta Radebeul 13:33

2. Hergert Alexander 1985 OLV Landshut 16:07

3. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 16:53

4. Kolehmainen Valtteri 1994 TSV Grünwald 17:03

5. Weid Uwe 1973 OLV Landshut 18:55

6. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 19:46

7. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 20:29

8. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Grünwald 21:06

9. Seefeld Karl-Heinz 1953 OLV Uslar 29:41

10. Rößler Udo 1964 OLA TSV Deggendorf 31:22

11. Barg Dieter 1942 DARC Franken 34:43

12. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 42:27

13. Fantino Rene 1981 DARC München-Süd 49:12

Herren

Damen (2030 m - 55 Hm - 8 P)

(2030 m - 55 Hm - 8 P)



 1. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2011
am 08.01.2011 in Adlkofen

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Greiner Annkathrin 1994 MTK Bad Harzburg 23:34

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 27:17

3. Kolehmainen Emilia 1996 TSV Grünwald 34:53

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Greiner Josephine 1991 TSV Grünwald 16:30

2. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 25:14

3. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 40:30

4. Räpple Karin 1963 ETSV 09 Landshut 42:43

5. Kolehmainen Anne 1965 TSV Grünwald 54:50

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kolehmainen Valtteri 1994 TSV Grünwald 17:03

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Brandt Christoph 1989 SSV Planeta Radebeul 13:33

2. Hergert Alexander 1985 OLV Landshut 16:07

3. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 16:53

4. Weid Uwe 1973 OLV Landshut 18:55

5. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 20:29

6. Fantino Rene 1981 DARC München-Süd 49:12

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 19:46

2. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Grünwald 21:06

3. Seefeld Karl-Heinz 1953 OLV Uslar 29:41

4. Rößler Udo 1964 OLA TSV Deggendorf 31:22

5. Barg Dieter 1942 DARC Franken 34:43

6. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 42:27

H 45- (2030 m - 55 Hm - 8 P)
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D 19- (2030 m - 55 Hm - 8 P)


